1
International Coil, Inc./Acute Power, 15 Jonathan Drive, Unit 1, Brockton, MA 02301
Specifications typical at TA=25C, nominal input voltage and rated output current unless otherwise specified.
BRS20-30 WATT,
SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
AC-DC OPEN FRAME CONVERTER
 (RoHS Compliant)
Input
Voltage
Output
Wattage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Part Number
VAC W VDC mA Typ %
BRS025-S02-01 90-264 25 2.5 1000 76
BRS025-S03-01 90-264 25 3.3 8000 76
BRS030-S05-01 90-264 30 5 6000 79
BRS030-S12-01 90-264 30 12 2500 80
BRS030-S15-01 90-264 30 15 2000 84
BRS030-S24-01 90-264 30 24 1250 84
BRS030-D12-01 90-264 30 +/-12 +/-1250 83
BRS030-D15-01 90-264 30 +/-15 +/-1000 84
BRS020-D0503-01 90-264 20 +5/+3.3 +3A/+1.5A 71
BRS030-D0512-01 90-264 30 +5/+12 +3A/+1.25A 81
BRS20-30Watt, Single & Dual Output,
AC-DC Open Frame Converter
FEATURES:
●Universal Input 90~264VAC